Features
• Complete solution for embedded
applications
• Start writing you application
code immediately, instead of
integrating development tools or
building custom hardware.
• Use as a high-performance

Environmental
Operating Temperature: 0 - 70°C
Ordering Information
MODULES
     Freescale p/n: MOD5270 (single piece)
     Freescale p/n: MOD5270BX (quantities greater than 100)
     NetBurner p/n: MOD5270-100 (any quantity)
DEVELOPMENT KITS
     Freescale p/n: M5270PROMO (binary release)
     NetBurner p/n: NNDK-MOD5270-KIT (source code release)
NetBurner, Inc.
5405 Morehouse Drive
San Diego, CA  92121
Contact Information
858.558.0293  phone
858-558-8549 fax
© 2005 NetBurner, Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Every effort has been made to ensure all information is correct, but
NetBurner, Inc. is not responsible for inadvertant errors. Freescale(tm) and the Freescale logo are trademarks of Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. (c) Freescale Semiconductor, Inc. 2005
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NetBurner:
  MOD5270-100CR